SUMMIT CHORAL SOCIETY MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY

Name Voice Email Phone 1 Phone 2 Address Town Zip

Jill Schroeder-Dorn Director |jill.schroederdorn@gmail.com 303-880-9462 11726 W Radcliff Ave Morrison 80465
Caroline Hesford Alto chesfordmusic@gmail.com 970-409-2546 PO Box 1425 Frisco 80443
Adcock, Doug Ten dougadcock@hotmail.com 845-461-6716 PO Box 2256 Breckenridge 80424
Alexander, Wendi Alto walexander99@sbcglobal.net 847-791-4922

Bair, Doug Ten WDBCDM@g.com 970-485-4579 PO Box 1634 Silverthorne 80498
Benson, Amy Sop peaceamy67@gmail.com 614-419-2971 35 W Main St, #428 Frisco 80443
Benson, Jori Sop peaceamy67@gmail.com 614-419-2971 35 W Main St, #428 Frisco 80443
Bernlohr, Elena Sop elenag80424@yahoo.com 970-406-1504 PO Box 1243 Frisco 80443
Brock, Alanna Alto arb_97@hotmail.com 303-505-1762 502 ldlewild Drive Dilion 80435
Brown, Sally Alto sallybrownvt@yahoo.com 970-455-8226 20 Redtail Ct Dillon 80435
Bufford, Sam Bass |samuelbufford@gmail.com 814-360-2232 61 Silver Circle Breckenridge 80424
|Bugner, Barbie Sop barbiebug29@gmail.com 281-381-3076

Bugner, Doug Bass __|doug.bugner@gmail.com 281-414-3221

Burnham, Judy Alto prournham@sbcglobal.net 608-216-4774 PO Box 5023 Frisco 80443
Burnham, Paul Bass pburnham0314@gmail.com 608-216-4881 PO Box 5023 Frisco 80443
Buswold, Buzzy Ten sotobuswold@hotmail.com 970-389-7739 PO Box 842 Dillon 80435
Christy, Sarah Sop kins.alfaro@gmail.com 218-626-7379

Clark, Donna Sop dclark0437 @gmail.com 970-468-8002 |970-389-5654 0437 County Rd 2400 Silverthorne 80498
Clark Mark Bass clark0437 @gmail.com 970-389-4092 0437 County Rd 2400 Silverthorne 80498
Corsette, Kristin Sop kristin@kristincorsette.com 970-389-0900 PO Box 3070 Breckenridge 80424
Daily, Jeff Bass daily.jeff@gmail.com 303-437-0129 PO Box 24164 Silverthorne 80497
|Degerberg, Eric T Ten ericdeg@vail.net 970-453-6242 428 Silver Cir Breckenridge 80424
Dunn, Jim B Bass _ |Jkdiii2004@yahoo.com 970-406-8960 595 W Coyote Dr. Silverthorne 80498
Elich, Butch Bass butch@elich.com 970-389-4005 PO Box 1515 Frisco 80443
Estes, Stephen Ten mrstevenestes@hotmail.com

Farnum, Meredith Sop merryfarnum@gmail.com 970-468-1313 |970-333-0274 PO Box4970 Dillon 80435
Figaro, Eileen Sop emfigaro@yahoo.com Call Father Ed PO Box 8798 Avon 81620
Fisher, Miranda Sop miranda@alwaysmountaintime.com _ {231-420-1178 PO Box 2850 Dillon 80435
French, Kerryann Alto kifrench7 @gmail.com 303-513-7179 PO Box 2297 Frisco 80443
Gebhardtsbauer, Ron Bass rug16@psu.edu 814-470-2860 0800 Copper Box 3773  |Copper Mountain |80443
Gesse, Igor Bass igorgesse@gmail.com 970-389-8910 PO Box 1852 Silverthorne 80498
Gilson, Jay Sop jaygilson32@gmail.com 970-262-6123 [405-973-8031 3420 Hickory Ridge Edmond, OK 73013
Good, Janet Ten librarjan@yahoo.com 970-262-7757

Hans, Lisa Alto ski_summit@yahoo.com 970-485-0840 PO Box 2588 Breckenridge 80424
Hill, Cathie Alto crhill4455@gmail.com 970-485-0225 588 Lake View Cir W Breckenridge 80424
Hill, Mark Tenor _|mark@dillonchurch.org 970-389-9190 PO Box 36 Dillon 80435
Hill, Steve Bass _ |svhill@live.com 970-668-0476 588 Lake View Cir W Breckenridge 80424
Hunsinger, Ann Alto annh@keystrokepos.com 970-406-0222 PO Box 24236 Silverthorne 80497
Keelan, Christine Sop christinekeelan@gmail.com 920-915-3647 369 Parry Peal Dr Twin Lakes 81251
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Kennelly, James Bass __|james.john.kennelly@gmail.com 765-432-7156 PO Box 6236 Breckenridge 80424
Kinney, Nancy Alto ntk@strataventure.com 303-898-0214 PO Box 2073 Frisco 80443
Kopp, Bob Bass bkopp@waldenasset.com 518-527-2938
Kopp, Deborah Alto kopp.debbie@gmail.com 518-527-2938
Kopp, Janelle Alto janellekopp@gmail.com 970-668-5652 [970-393-3413 PO Box 442 Frisco 80443
Koehring, Mark Bass __ |mkoehring@aol.com 970-771-3457  |316-204-8438 PO Box 1579 Breckenridge 80424
|Kugler, Kenyon Bass __|cnskugler@aol.com 970-547-0522 |970-389-0739 PO Box 7763 Breckenridge 80424
Kuschnerus, Sandy Sop sandykusch@comcast.net 970-668-3248 |970-409-9651
Lane, Judy Alto jvlaneco@gmail.com 970-262-0752  |970-485-3247 PO Box 2305 Silverthorne 80498
Lewin, Gail Alto freezegail@gmail.com 574-274-6981 PO Box 2849 Frisco 80443
Lewis, Susan Sop susanviewis@gmail.com 214-674-9756
Luellen, Diane Sop dianeluellen@comcast.net 970-368-0923 45 Gingerquill Ct. Dillon 80435
Luellen, Jim Bass __|jimluellen@comcast.net 970-389-0243 45 Gingerquill Ct. Dillon 80435
Lyon, Ron Bass robertmtnlyon@aol.com 970-262-2544 |970-406-0413
Marr, Linda Alto lin.marr56@gmail.com 989-751-4684 228 E Rabbit Ct Silverthorne 80498
Marshall, Gail Alto gmarshali@colorado.net 970-485-0495 PO Box 6403 Breckenridge 80424
Martin, Ann Alto annwmartin@gmail.com
Martinelli, Phyllis Alto phyllis.martinelli@gmail.com 865-556-0758 PO Box 1357 Fairplay 80440
McGoff, Niamh Sop niamhmcgoff@gmail.com 970-406-0014 PO Box 7727 Breckenridge 80424
McHenry, Sue Alto Sumac01@g.com 970-468-1201 PO Box 1492 Silverthorne 80498
McShane, Pat Alto pat@patmcshane.com 617-733-4998 PO Box 4450 Breckenridge 80424
Mitchell, Piper Sop pipermitchell600@gmail.com 970-390-5428 |970-468-6405 PO Box 35 Silverthorne 80498
Mueller, Joyce Sop muellerjoyg@gmail.com 203-858-3654 PO Box 2645 Breckenridge 80424
Murray, Maggie Sop musiga@gmail.com 508-641-4006 PO Box 1343 Dillon 80435
Muschett, Doug Bass |dmsusdev@yahoo.com 970-468-9218 |585-455-4524 PO Box 1487 Silverthorne 80498
Nicholas, Dottie Alto dotisovertherainbow@hotmail.com 321-759-9637 Breckenridge 80424
Normansell, Alex Bass alex.normaiseli@gmail.com 618-604-0454
O'Neil, Jack Bass  |jwomeil45@gmail.com 970-453-9559  |970-389-1420 PO Box 9664 Breckenridge 80424
Peterson, Jane Alto janepeterson11222@icloud.com 703-609-6206 {703-994-9994 Dillon 80435
Poehimann, Ed Bass edwardpoehimann@yahoo.com 970-471-1641 |303-534-4882 665 Irving Denver 80204
Prellwitz, Elaine Alto empreliwitz@presentationdenver.com |620-282-9816 PO Box 7692 Breckenridge 80424
Rambaud, Laurie Alto laurierambaud@gmail.com 970-389-2732 PO Box 4960 Breckenridge 80424
Righter, Dunie Alto dunierighter@yahoo.com 970-471-0740 1970-368-6269 PO Box 2203 Breckenridge 80424
Riley, Liz Sop emusic1955@gmail.com 719-207-3228 16025 County Rd 260 Salida 81201
Savage, Linda Alto lindasavage 1@gmail.com 303-910-2255 PO Box 1765 Frisco 80443
Savage, Mike Bass  |msavage39@gmail.com 303-726-7649 PO Box 1765 Frisco 80443
Seebart, Greg Bass __|gmseebart@gmail.com 303-548-1875 |303-548-1876 PO Box 10000 Silverthorne 80498
Seeley, Beth Sop beth@seeley.com 978-376-4964 PO Box 2092 Silverthorne 80498
Simper, Amy Alto rocklady9898@yahoo.com 303-246-6747 PO Box 3034 Silverthorne 80498
Smith, Gail Sop foxtail@copper.net 970-389-5964 PO Box 381 Fairplay 80440
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Stinehelfer, Ann Marie Alto amstine45@gmail.com 720-339-0991 0800 Copper Road #3063 |Copper Mountain | 80443
Stanley, Symon Bass symonstanleyDDS@gmail.com 512-483-1571 400 N. Park Ave 10-B Breckenridge 80424
Stjernholm, Mel Bass mcstjernholm@comecast.net 303-818-2847 |303-717-2324

Szreniawa, Elizabeth Sop duszka50@gmail.com 970-453-0136 PO Box 2344 Breckenridge 80424
Thieme-Weinberg, Joni _|Sop j-weinberg@juno.com 970-262-2235 133 Sunlight Dr. UnitB _ |Dillon 80435
Toberman, Samantha Sop tobermansj@yahoo.com 513-314-0239 PO Box 219 Frisco 80443
Trumbore, Sharon Alto sharontreckin@gmail.com 970-406-1204 PO Box 224 Breckenridge 80424
Tully, Patrick Bass envelope@patricktully.net 773-988-6265 PO Box 5455 Breckenridge 80424
Van Baren, Jane Alto lizemmapip@gmail.com 719-836-0382 |970-668-4133 PO Box 160 Alma 80420
Vagnini, Ken Tenor _|kvagnini@gmail.com 330-465-1638 PO Box 4984 Breckenridge 80424
Walker, Jennifer Sop jenbwalk@yahoo.com 970-468-6198 |970-406-2085 51 Redtail Ct Dillon 80435
Walsh, Ron Tenor _|ron@actionbuilder.com 368-6280 393-3377 PO Box 314 Silverthorne 80498
Wardlaw, Donna Alto djywardlaw@gmail.com 913-522-1612 PO Box 1663 Silverthorne 80498
Wardlaw, Paul Tenor _|pdwardlaw@gmail.com 913-530-3964 PO Box 1663 Silverthorne 80498
Webster, Malaby Alto malaby.r.webster@gmail.com 651-890-7203 246 Rasor Dr Dillon 80435
Whiteley, Karen Sop rockhoundgal@outlook.com 303-594-5253 PO Box 2489 Dillon 80435
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